
San Elizario HS Baseball 2024 - 2025
Day Date Athletic Program Event Location Varstiy JV
Tuesday 2/4/2025 SEHS Baseball Scrmmg Socorro @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 5:30 PM 3:30 PM
Saturday 2/8/2025 SEHS Baseball Scrmmg vs Socorro/Andress Socorro HS 9am/12:30pm
Tuesday 2/11/2025 SEHS Baseball Scrmmg Chapin @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 3:30 PM
Wednesday 2/12/2025 SEHS Baseball Scrmmg San Elizario @ Chapin Chapin HS 3:30 PM
Friday 2/14/2025 SEHS Baseball Scrmmg Tornilo @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 4:00 PM
Saturday 2/15/2025 SEHS Baseball Scrmmg vs Eastlake/Montwood San Elizario HS 10:00 AM
Monday 2/17/2025 SEHS Baseball San Elizario @ Parkland Parkland HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thu-Sat 2/20 - 2/22 SEHS Baseball Bowie/Jefferson JV Showcase Bowie/Jefferson HS TBD TBD
Thu-Sat 2/20 - 2/22 SEHS Baseball Cathedral Varisty Tourney TBD TBD TBD
Tuesday 2/25/2025 SEHS Baseball Bowie @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thu-Sat 2/27 - 3/1 SEHS Baseball Southwest University- YISD/Clint Southwest University TBD TBD
Thu-Sat 2/27 - 3/1 SEHS Baseball Irvin/Austin JV Tourney Irvin/Austin HS TBD TBD
Tuesday 3/4/2025 SEHS Baseball San Elizario @ Cathedral Ascarate 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thu-Sat 3/6 - 3/8 SEHS Baseball Border City Tournament EPISD/Canutillo TBD TBD
Tuesday 3/18/2025 SEHS Baseball San Elizario @ Andress Andress HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 3/21/2025 SEHS Baseball Presidio @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 3/25/2025 SEHS Baseball Open
Friday 3/28/2025 SEHS Baseball Clint @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/1/2025 SEHS Baseball San Elizario @ Mt. View Mt. View HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 4/4/2025 SEHS Baseball Fabens @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Monday 4/7/2025 SEHS Baseball San Elizario @ Clint Clint HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 4/11/2025 SEHS Baseball Clint @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/15/2025 SEHS Baseball Mt. View @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday 4/17/2025 SEHS Baseball San Elizario @ Mt. View Mt. View HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/22/2025 SEHS Baseball San Elizario @ Fabens Fabens HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 4/25/2025 SEHS Baseball Fabens @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 6:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/29/2025 SEHS Baseball District Certification
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